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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2010-12-12 - 10:43 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 1:01.74 DUSZYNSKI, Tomasz LULUB Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-26
Top Times LOZP 12 1:15.36 PODOLAK, Rafał ORZAM Warsaw 2004-11-12
Top Times LOZP 13 1:11.96 WASIL, Sebastian AVSWI Lukow 2007-11-11
Top Times LOZP 14 1:08.10 WASIL, Sebastian AVSWI Warszawa 2008-12-20
Top Times LOZP 15 1:04.70 WASIL, Sebastian AVSWI Lukow 2009-11-11
Top Times LOZP 16 1:05.00 OSIŃSKI, Szymon DELUK Pulawy 2010-01-31
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. OSIŃSKI, Szymon 94 Delfinek Łuków 1:06.34 589 31.91 34.43
2. TROJAK, Rafał 93 Wisła Puławy 1:07.69 554 31.69 36.00
3. CZAJKOWSKI, Wojciech 94 Avia Świdnik 1:07.94 548 31.71 36.23
4. DOBROWOLSKI, Marcel 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.00 523 32.32 36.68
5. RUBAJ, Adrian 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.93 462 33.76 38.17
6. CZERNIEC, Filip 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.29 455 33.25 39.04
7. LUSAWA, Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.46 452 34.05 38.41
8. WIAK, Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 1:13.18 438 34.82 38.36
9. KAWALEC, Jakub 96 Avia Świdnik 1:14.34 418 35.05 39.29

10. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 1:14.37 418 35.42 38.95
11. BRACŁAW, Karol 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:15.50 399 35.00 40.50
12. GRABCZAK, Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 1:17.30 372 36.62 40.68
13. MIRONIUK, Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:18.17 360 37.02 41.15
14. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 Orlik Lublin 1:18.40 356 36.47 41.93
15. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 1:21.90 313 38.12 43.78
16. IWANIAK, Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:22.19 309 39.11 43.08
17. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 1:23.12 299 38.92 44.20
18. JELEŃ, Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 1:25.70 273 40.15 45.55
19. SZYMANEK, Sebastian 98 Delfinek Łuków 1:26.49 265 41.02 45.47
20. KULIK, Krzysztof 98 Wisła Puławy 1:29.04 243 42.54 46.50
21. KOPACZ, Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:33.04 213 43.50 49.54
22. MAJEWSKI, Łukasz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:33.75 208 44.58 49.17
23. MOLENDA, Alan 97 Wisła Puławy 1:53.34 118 51.94 1:01.40

DYSKW. ZDANOWSKI, Jakub 98 Wisła Puławy

14 - 15 lat

1. DOBROWOLSKI, Marcel 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.00 523 32.32 36.68
2. RUBAJ, Adrian 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.93 462 33.76 38.17
3. CZERNIEC, Filip 96 Skarpa Lublin 1:12.29 455 33.25 39.04
4. LUSAWA, Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 1:12.46 452 34.05 38.41
5. WIAK, Jakub 95 Orlik Lublin 1:13.18 438 34.82 38.36
6. KAWALEC, Jakub 96 Avia Świdnik 1:14.34 418 35.05 39.29
7. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 1:14.37 418 35.42 38.95
8. BRACŁAW, Karol 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:15.50 399 35.00 40.50
9. MIRONIUK, Rafał 95 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:18.17 360 37.02 41.15

10. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 1:21.90 313 38.12 43.78
11. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 1:23.12 299 38.92 44.20
12. KOPACZ, Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:33.04 213 43.50 49.54

12 - 13 lat

1. GRABCZAK, Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 1:17.30 372 36.62 40.68
2. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 Orlik Lublin 1:18.40 356 36.47 41.93
3. IWANIAK, Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 1:22.19 309 39.11 43.08
4. JELEŃ, Michał 97 Avia Świdnik 1:25.70 273 40.15 45.55
5. SZYMANEK, Sebastian 98 Delfinek Łuków 1:26.49 265 41.02 45.47
6. KULIK, Krzysztof 98 Wisła Puławy 1:29.04 243 42.54 46.50
7. MAJEWSKI, Łukasz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:33.75 208 44.58 49.17
8. MOLENDA, Alan 97 Wisła Puławy 1:53.34 118 51.94 1:01.40

DYSKW. ZDANOWSKI, Jakub 98 Wisła Puławy


